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CUBBY BEAR GROUP
PRIVATE EVENTS

MENU
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APPETIZERS
DISPLAYED OR PASSED

(24/25 PIECES PER ORDER)

MINI CORN DOGS
MOZZARELLA STICKS 
MAC & CHEESE BITES 
GARLIC FRIES
SOUTHWEST EGGROLLS 
VEGGIE EGGROLLS 
MINI MEATBALLS 
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN TENDERS 
BRUSCHETTA 
CHICKEN QUESADILLAS 
BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS 
CHICKEN SKEWERS 
BEEF SKEWERS 

$36.00
$36.00
$42.00
$42.00
$52.00
$52.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$78.00
$78.00
$82.00

$150.00
$165.00

ENHANCEMENTS
feeds 30/35 per order

CHIPS & SALSA 
(INCLUDES GUACAMOLE OR QUESO)

WHITE BEAN HUMMUS
CAESAR SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
Strawberry Salad
PASTA SALAD
VEGETABLE TRAY
FRESH FRUIT TRAY
NACHO BAR
MAC & CHEESE BAR
POTATO BAR 
(BAKED OR MASHED)

HOT DOG CART

MEAT CARVING STATION available upon request 

*additional customized options available upon request 

$80.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$120.00
$120.00
$150.00
$150.00
$250.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
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FOOD PACKAGES

the ball park
$32/Person | 15 person minimum 

Chicago style hot dog
burgers

(VEGGIE UPON REQUEST)

french fries
pasta salad

The Chicago
$38/Person | 15 person minimum 

Italian beef 
w/peppers & hot giardiniera

bratwursts 
w/sauerkraut

baked mac & cheese
french bread
house salad

*customizations are available upon request 
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CREATE YOUR
OWN BUFFET
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Appetizers
House Salad
Caesar Salad
French onion soup
Warm pretzels 

Entrees
Fettuccini Alfredo 
(Chicken Breasts +$7/person)

Penne with marinara
Chicken Piccata
White Wine & Butter Sauce with Capers

Garlic Lemon Mahi-Mahi
with a Wild Mushroom Sauce

Breaded trout with rosemary
Roasted Pork Loin 
(Only available for 2nd or 3rd base)

Sides
Garlic Herbed Roasted Red
Potatoes
Mashed Potatoes
Rice with herbs
Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables
Steamed Broccoli 
Glazed Carrots 

Desserts
assorted cookies
cheesecake bites
lemon bars
chocolate brownies

    First base
One Appetizer, Two Entrees, One Side, & One Dessert 
$45/Person | 15 person Minimum

    Second base
Two Appetizers, Two Entrees, Two Sides, & One Dessert 
$55/Person | 15 person Minimum

    Third base
Two Appetizers, Three Entrees, Two Sides, & Two Desserts 
$65/Person | 15 person Minimum

More menu items available upon request! 
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BEVERAGE PACKAGES

BEER & WINE PACKAGE
Imported & Domestic beer & House Wine

2 hour $35 | 3 hour $38 | 4 hour $42

WELL PACKAGE
Well Drinks, Imported & Domestic beer, & House Wine

2 hour $42 | 3 hour $45 | 4 hour $48

CALL PACKAGE
Call Brands, Imported & Domestic beer, & House Wine

2 hour $48 | 3 hour $51 | 4 hour $54
Call Brands: Stoli, Tito's, Tanquerey, Bacardi, 

Captain Morgan, Cazadores, 
Jack Daniels, Jameson, Dewars

PREMIUM PACKAGE
Premium Brands, Imported & Domestic beer, & House Wine

2 hour $54 | 3 hour $57 | 4 hour $60
Premium Brands: Grey Goose, Ketel One, Belvedere, 

Bombay Sapphire, Casamigos, Don Julio, Bulleit Bourbon, 
Crown Royal, Makers Mark, Chivas Regal

SODA/JUICE PACKAGE
$7/person

Consumption Tab, Drink Tickets, or cash bar are also available

*Packages do not include shots, seltzers, or energy drinks
*Liquor brands subject to change - please ask about availability
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BREAKFAST OPTIONS

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
Serves 12 | $300.00

Doughnuts
Mini Muffins
Mini Danishes

Soda, Juice, Coffee & Tea

DELUXE BREAKFAST MENU
serves 12 | $500.00

Scrambled Eggs
Bacon/Sausage

Biscuits & Gravy
French Toast with Butter & Syrup

Home Fries
Fresh Fruit Tray

Soda, Juice, Coffee & Tea

DESSERT OPTIONS
24 PIECES PER TRAY
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assorted cookies
cheesecake bites
lemon bars
chocolate brownies
Assorted Cupcakes

$64.00
$68.00
$68.00
$72.00
$76.00

*additional customized options available upon request 
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PRIX FIXE  MENU
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10 person minimum
Sodas & Juices included

All taxes & fees are included in the price

Batter Up
($70/Person)

Pasta salad
Pretzel sticks

Chicago style hot dog
grilled chicken sandwich

french fries
assorted cookies

The Home run
($75/Person)

House salad
Chicken tenders

bratwursts w/sauerkraut
fried buttermilk chicken sandwich

Tater Tots 
assorted cookies & brownies
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ADDITIONAL 
INFORMATION

allergies
Please provide the event manager with any/all dietary
restrictions at least 10 days prior to the event. 

Taxes | gratuity | fees
a 10.75% tax, 20% service charge (Gratuity), & 7% admin fee
are added to all final bills.

final guarantee
a final guest count & all food choices are due 10 days
prior to the date of event.

parking
cubby bear offers parking for an additional fee.
availability is subject to change

payment
all hard costs for the event are due 7 days prior
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