

# CUBBY BEAR GROUP PRIVATE EVENTS MENU









MINI CORN DOGS	\$36.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$36.00
MAC & CHEESE BITES	\$42.00
GARLIC FRIES	\$42.00
SOUTHWEST EGGROLLS	\$52.00
VEGGIE EGGROLLS	\$52.00
MINI MEATBALLS	\$56.00
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	\$56.00
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$56.00
BRUSCHETTA	\$56.00
CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	\$78.00
BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS	\$78.00
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS	\$82.00
CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$150.00
BEEF SKEWERS	\$165.00

#### **ENHANCEMENTS**

FEEDS 30/35 PER ORDER

CHIPS & SALSA	\$80.00
(INCLUDES GUACAMOLE OR QUESO)	
WHITE BEAN HUMMUS	\$100.00
CAESAR SALAD	\$100.00
HOUSE SALAD	\$100.00
STRAWBERRY SALAD	\$120.00
PASTA SALAD	\$120.00
VEGETABLE TRAY	\$150.00
FRESH FRUIT TRAY	\$150.00
NACHO BAR	\$250.00
MAC & CHEESE BAR	\$300.00
POTATO BAR	\$300.00
(BAKED OR MASHED)	
HOT DOG CART	\$300.00

MEAT CARVING STATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

<sup>\*</sup>ADDITIONAL CUSTOMIZED OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



### THE BALL PARK

\$32/PERSON | 15 PERSON MINIMUM CHICAGO STYLE HOT DOG

**BURGERS** 

(VEGGIE UPON REQUEST)

FRENCH FRIES
PASTA SALAD

# THE CHICAGO

\$38/PERSON | 15 PERSON MINIMUM

ITALIAN BEEF

W/PEPPERS & HOT GIARDINIERA

**BRATWURSTS** 

W/SAUERKRAUT

BAKED MAC & CHEESE FRENCH BREAD HOUSE SALAD

\*CUSTOMIZATIONS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



#### FIRST BASE

ONE APPETIZER, TWO ENTREES, ONE SIDE, & ONE DESSERT \$45/PERSON | 15 PERSON MINIMUM

#### X SECOND BASE

TWO APPETIZERS, TWO ENTREES, TWO SIDES, & ONE DESSERT \$55/PERSON | 15 PERSON MINIMUM

#### THIRD BASE

TWO APPETIZERS, THREE ENTREES, TWO SIDES, & TWO DESSERTS \$65/PERSON | 15 PERSON MINIMUM

#### **APPETIZERS**

HOUSE SALAD CAESAR SALAD FRENCH ONION SOUP WARM PRETZELS

#### **ENTREES**

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
(CHICKEN BREASTS +\$7/PERSON)

PENNE WITH MARINARA
CHICKEN PICCATA
WHITE WINE & BUTTER SAUCE WITH CAPERS
GARLIC LEMON MAHI-MAHI
WITH A WILD MUSHROOM SAUCE
BREADED TROUT WITH ROSEMARY
ROASTED PORK LOIN
(ONLY AVAILABLE FOR 2ND OR 3RD BASE)

#### **SIDES**

GARLIC HERBED ROASTED RED
POTATOES
MASHED POTATOES
RICE WITH HERBS
SAUTÉED SEASONAL VEGETABLES
STEAMED BROCCOLI
GLAZED CARROTS

#### DESSERTS

ASSORTED COOKIES
CHEESECAKE BITES
LEMON BARS
CHOCOLATE BROWNIES

MORE MENU ITEMS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST!



#### BEER & WINE PACKAGE

IMPORTED & DOMESTIC BEER & HOUSE WINE 2 HOUR \$35 | 3 HOUR \$38 | 4 HOUR \$42

#### WELL PACKAGE

WELL DRINKS, IMPORTED & DOMESTIC BEER, & HOUSE WINE 2 HOUR \$42 | 3 HOUR \$45 | 4 HOUR \$48

#### CALL PACKAGE

CALL BRANDS, IMPORTED & DOMESTIC BEER, & HOUSE WINE

2 HOUR \$48 | 3 HOUR \$51 | 4 HOUR \$54

CALL BRANDS: STOLI, TITO'S, TANQUEREY, BACARDI,

CAPTAIN MORGAN, CAZADORES,

JACK DANIELS, JAMESON, DEWARS

#### PREMIUM PACKAGE

PREMIUM BRANDS, IMPORTED & DOMESTIC BEER, & HOUSE WINE

2 HOUR \$54 | 3 HOUR \$57 | 4 HOUR \$60

PREMIUM BRANDS: GREY GOOSE, KETEL ONE, BELVEDERE,
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, CASAMIGOS, DON JULIO, BULLEIT BOURBON,
CROWN ROYAL, MAKERS MARK, CHIVAS REGAL

#### SODA/JUICE PACKAGE

\$7/PERSON

CONSUMPTION TAB, DRINK TICKETS, OR CASH BAR ARE ALSO AVAILABLE

\*PACKAGES DO NOT INCLUDE SHOTS, SELTZERS, OR ENERGY DRINKS
\*LIQUOR BRANDS SUBJECT TO CHANGE - PLEASE ASK ABOUT AVAILABILITY

# BREAKFAST OPTIONS

#### CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

SERVES 12 | \$300.00

DOUGHNUTS

MINI MUFFINS

MINI DANISHES

SODA, JUICE, COFFEE & TEA

#### DELUXE BREAKFAST MENU

SERVES 12 | \$500.00

SCRAMBLED EGGS

BACON/SAUSAGE

**BISCUITS & GRAVY** 

FRENCH TOAST WITH BUTTER & SYRUP

HOME FRIES

FRESH FRUIT TRAY

SODA, JUICE, COFFEE & TEA

## DESSERT OPTIONS

24 PIECES PER TRAY

ASSORTED COOKIES	\$64.00
CHEESECAKE BITES	\$68.00
LEMON BARS	\$68.00
CHOCOLATE BROWNIES	\$72.00
ASSORTED CUPCAKES	\$76.00

\*ADDITIONAL CUSTOMIZED OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



#### BATTER UP

(\$70/PERSON)
PASTA SALAD
PRETZEL STICKS
CHICAGO STYLE HOT DOG
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
FRENCH FRIES
ASSORTED COOKIES

#### THE HOME RUN

(\$75/PERSON)
HOUSE SALAD
CHICKEN TENDERS
BRATWURSTS W/SAUERKRAUT
FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN SANDWICH
TATER TOTS
ASSORTED COOKIES & BROWNIES



10 PERSON MINIMUM
SODAS & JUICES INCLUDED
ALL TAXES & FEES ARE INCLUDED IN THE PRICE

# ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

#### **ALLERGIES**

PLEASE PROVIDE THE EVENT MANAGER WITH ANY/ALL DIETARY RESTRICTIONS AT LEAST 10 DAYS PRIOR TO THE EVENT.

#### TAXES | GRATUITY | FEES

A 10.75% TAX, 20% SERVICE CHARGE (GRATUITY), & 7% ADMIN FEE ARE ADDED TO ALL FINAL BILLS.

#### FINAL GUARANTEE

A FINAL GUEST COUNT & ALL FOOD CHOICES ARE DUE 10 DAYS PRIOR TO THE DATE OF EVENT.

#### **PARKING**

CUBBY BEAR OFFERS PARKING FOR AN ADDITIONAL FEE.
AVAILABILITY IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

#### **PAYMENT**

ALL HARD COSTS FOR THE EVENT ARE DUE 7 DAYS PRIOR





